
FALL HEAD COACHES: 

SPORT COACH EMAIL 

Boys Cross Country Scott Smith smiths@slcs.us 

Boys Soccer Brian Elliott elliottb2@slcs.us 

Boys Tennis Scott Sherburne southlyontennis1@gmail.com

Cheer Megan Johnson southlyoncheerleading@gmail.com

Coed Equestrian Rachel Tykoski rntykoski@gmail.com

Football Jeff Henson jeffhenson45@gmail.com 

Girls Cross Country Dave DeSilvio ddesilvio22@gmail.com

Girls Golf Dan Skatzka danandjackie76@att.net 

Girls Swim and Dive Robert Crosby wbcoachbob@hotmail.com

Girls Volleyball Deena Maher coach.deenamaher@gmail.com

Pom Pon Emily Thomas slvpompon@gmail.com 

WINTER  HEAD COACHES:

 SPORT COACH EMAIL 

Bowling Fred Ringrose fringrose@yahoo.com 

Boys Basketball Jeff Schmitz southlyonbasketball@gmail.com

Boys Swim and Dive John Burch burchj@slcs.us 

Coed Ski Devon Janks devon.janks@gmail.com

Competitive Cheer Megan Johnson southlyoncheerleading@gmail.com

Competitive Pom Pon Emily Thomas slvpompon@gmail.com

Girls Basketball Chris Schroudt schroudtc@slcs.us 

Ice Hockey Dennis Gagnon drgagnon1963@gmail.com

Wrestling Zaq Makowski zmakowski@yahoo.com 

SPRING  HEAD COACHES: 

SPORT COACH EMAIL 

Baseball Erich Stephenson stephensone@slcs.us

Boys Golf Todd Goshorn goshornt@slcs.us 

Boys Lacrosse Justin Boughton justins.boughton@gmail.com 

Boys Track Karen Adragna vkadragna@comcast.net 

Girls Lacrosse Deanna Radcliffe deanna.radcliffe@gmail.com

Girls Soccer Brian Elliott elliottb2@slcs.us 

Girls Tennis Scott Sherburne southlyontennis1@gmail.com

Girls Track Karen Adragna vkadragna@comcast.net 

Softball Dave Langlois southlyonsoftball@gmail.com 
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